Windshield Protection



PROTECTING YOUR VEHICLE FOR THE ROAD AHEAD



Maintain a clear view of the road ahead.

Minor chips and cracks can obstruct your view and detract from your vehicle's appearance. Windshield Protection¹ covers the unexpected damage that occurs from rocks and road hazard debris during normal driving conditions. Windshield Protection helps keep you worry-free and your outlook positive.

WINDSHIELD PROTECTION¹

- Unlimited repair of chips and cracks in the front windshield caused by propelled rocks or other road hazard debris
- One (1) replacement of the front windshield during the Agreement term²
- Repairs can be performed conveniently at your home, office, or dealership
- No limit on the number of occurrences, no mileage limitations, and no deductible



EXCLUSIONS³

- Damage to areas other than the front windshield
- Stress cracks or cracks over six (6) inches
- · Damage caused by hail, vandalism, or neglect
- More than one (1) replacement to the front windshield
- 1. Windshield Protection is not available for purchase in all states.
- 2. Windshield replacement coverage is not available for purchase in all states.
- 3. Additional exclusions may apply. Please see your Agreement for specific coverage details, including limitations and exclusions. Coverage may vary by dealer/lender/state.



For more information, see your dealer or visit safe-guardproducts.com

Have questions?

Contact the Safe-Guard Customer Service Team: 800-742-7896

The Windshield Protection products are optional and are not insurance. All transactions related to the optional Windshield Protection products are governed solely by the provisions of the Windshield Protection Service Contract ("Agreement"). This document provides general information about the Windshield Protection products and should not be solely relied upon when purchasing coverage. Please refer to the Agreement for details of terms, conditions, and specific coverage details, including limitations and exclusions. Coverage may vary by state. Not all vehicle models may be eligible for coverage. Please see your dealer for more information.

The Administrator/Obligor of the Windshield Protection products is Safe-Guard Products International, LLC, Two Concourse Parkway, Suite 500, Atlanta, GA. In Oklahoma, the Obligor of the Windshield Protection products is Safe-Guard Warranty Corporation, Two Concourse Parkway, Suite 500, Atlanta, GA 30328, Service Warranty Association License Number 506336130.

© 2023 Safe-Guard Products, LLC. All rights reserved.

SGWBR 11/23